
BLOCK 11 LOT 8
OLD TOWN

JOHNSON JERRY & JOANNE
126 HOTZ AVENUE UNIT 4
SANTA ROSE BEACH, FL 32459

00-00-31-1580-0011-0080

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1003.00

05/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 TW 0.00 262,824 0 0 262,824
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2
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5,000
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837,074

0
837,074

0
837,074
837,074

0

783,101

2680/1341 11/17/2023 SW Q I 01 920,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTISAN HOMES LLC

JOHNSON JERRY & JOA

2452/1709 4/15/2021 WD Q V 01 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE THOMAS E & REBE

ARTISAN HOMES LLC
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20221958 NEW CONSTR 0 03/29/2022

2022-1958

HX Base Yr

1007 SOMERUELUS ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 2,475 145.5725 230.00 569,250 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SFR CUST – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2098

BAS 1,272 100 2024 1,272 292,560

FGR 460 55 2024 253 58,190

FOP 168 30 2024 50 11,500

FOP 232 30 2024 70 16,100

FUS 826 100 2024 826 189,980

STR 44 10 2024 4 920

3,002 2,475 569,250

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=11,10] S30 E60 N12 W28 N10 W3 N8 W29 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=63,4] E23 S20 W23 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=43,18] E20 S6 E8 S4 W8 W20 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=4,13] E7 S24 W7 N24 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=11,-33] E29 S30 W16 N3 E4 N11 W4 S14 W13
N30 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,-17] W4 S11 E4 N11 $
.
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1 0501 FP-AVERAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

5,000

1 000100 C RES 0 0010 OT-1 47.00 93.00 46.60 FF 1.00 1.00 1.20 4,700.00 5,640.00 262,824


